
 
 
 

   

 
 

 
     

            
 
 

                                 
                  

 
  

           

       

           

           

           

           

            

           

           

           

            

           

                 

 
 

 

Committee of Adjustment 
2024 Submission Deadlines and Hearing Dates 

A Minor Variance or Permission application will be deemed complete if all the requirements listed on the 
application cover sheet are met by the submission deadline. 

APPLICATION SUBMISSION DEADLINES COMMITTEE HEARING DATES 

2023 Wednesday, February 7 

Monday, January 29 Wednesday, March 6 

Monday, February 26 Wednesday, April 3 

Monday, March 25 Wednesday, May 1 

Monday, April 29 Wednesday, June 5 

Monday, May 27 Wednesday, July 3 

Monday, June 24 Wednesday, August 7 

Monday, July 29 Wednesday, September 4 

Monday, August 26 Wednesday, October 2 

Friday, September 27 (Revised) Wednesday, November 6 

Monday, October 28 Wednesday, December 4 

Monday, November 4 2025 hearing date(s) to be confirmed. 
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